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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Straja - Alba       Lungime  3.3 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:42,974 - 20115.37 km/h

2 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO H 5 01:46,618 03,644 1503,644

3 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 01:49,563 02,945 1206,589

4 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 01:52,791 03,228 1009,817

5 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8.5 N 5 01:54,617 01,826  811,643

6 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 01:54,751 00,134  611,777

7 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Evo VI A 5 01:55,758 01,007  412,784

8 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 01:55,822 00,064  312,848

9 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 01:56,145 00,323  213,171

10 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Tommi Makinen A 5 01:56,158 00,013  113,184

11 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer A 5 01:56,715 00,557  013,741

12 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO A 5 01:57,240 00,525  014,266

13 99 Keleti Edwin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X A 5 01:57,572 00,332  014,598

14 111 Baldescu Victor Ford Escort Gabat 02 H 5 01:57,693 00,121  014,719

15 82 Groza Elisei Subaru Impreza A 5 01:58,581 00,888  015,607

16 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:00,632 02,051  017,658

17 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:01,077 00,445  018,103

18 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:01,975 00,898  019,001

19 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus H 5 02:02,183 00,208  019,209

20 73 Preda Romulus Mitsubishi EVO 9 H 5 02:02,480 00,297  019,506

21 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 02:03,770 01,290  020,796

22 52 Potopea Alin Citroen Saxo H 2 02:05,160 01,390  022,186

23 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RS A 3 02:05,971 00,811  022,997

24 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:06,331 00,360  023,357

25 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:06,408 00,077  023,434

26 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 N 2 02:08,292 01,884  025,318

27 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:09,065 00,773  026,091

28 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:09,355 00,290  026,381

29 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra GSI H 3 02:09,534 00,179  026,560

30 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:10,231 00,697  027,257

31 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:11,073 00,842  028,099

32 401 Craciunescu Andrei  BMW 328ci H 5 02:11,286 00,213  028,312

33 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:12,108 00,822  029,134

34 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:13,668 01,560  030,694

35 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911SC I 4 02:13,882 00,214  030,908

36 430 Munteanu Marius Gabriel Renault Megane A 3 02:14,146 00,264  031,172

37 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:15,323 01,177  032,349

38 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:17,836 02,513  034,862

39 57 Geogean Sebastian Ford Escort RS 2000 H 3 02:17,884 00,048  034,910

40 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 02:21,147 03,263  038,173

41 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf 3 H 3 02:21,397 00,250  038,423

42 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002  TI I 3 02:23,920 02,523  040,946

43 474 Petrisor Florin Ioan Dacia Logan H 2 02:24,783 00,863  041,809

44 432 Filip Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:27,738 02,955  044,764

45 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Citroen Saxo N 2 02:29,560 01,822  046,586
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46 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002ti I 3 02:32,935 03,375  049,961

47 477 Ivanescu Roxana Seat Ibiza A 3 02:33,160 00,225  050,186

112 Beldie Mihai Aurel Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -

490 Dragnea Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 - -  -

402 Negrila Claudiu Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -

475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Renault Clio RS H 3 - -  -

410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 - -  -
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